

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).166/2007

HARDEEP SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 2051 of 2007

(with appn for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order  
and office report)

Date: 28/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vibhakar Mishra, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Pankaj Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Abhish Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Kamaldeep Narang, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Satinder S. Gulati, Adv.

Ms. Kamaldeep Narang, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

In SLP(C) No.2051/2007, service is complete.

Respondent No.1 has filed counter affidavit.

There is no appearance for respondent No.2.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P. Bhadrans)

Registrar

rd