

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. NOS.5116 & 5117 OF 2011
IN
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1750 OF 2008

HARDEEP SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment on behalf of Tej Bahadur Singh
and Gopal Krishna Saxena as respondents) (With office report)

Date: 14/03/2011 These petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr.Vijay K.Jain,Adv.
Mr.Pankaj Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Abhishth Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Kamaldeep Narang,Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal ,Adv
Mr. Aftab Ali Khan ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The applications for impleadment are allowed, subject to
all just exceptions. Applicants are impleaded as respondents
in the main appeal.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR. P.A.

(OM PARKASH)
COURT MASTER