

ITEM NO.103(MM)

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1750 OF 2008

HARDEEP SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1751 of 2008

SLP(Cr1) NO. 5331 of 2009
(With office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 5724 of 2009
(With application for stay and office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 5975 of 2009
(With application for stay and office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 7209 of 2010
(With application for stay)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 9040 of 2010
(With application for exemption from filing O.T.)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 9157 of 2009
(With application for stay)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 9184 of 2008
(With application for stay and office report)

Date:02/11/2011 These Appeals/Petitions were called on for
hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

Cr1.A. No. 1750 of 2008

For Appellant (s)
in Cr1A 1750

Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.

In Cr1A 1751

Ms. Kamaldeep Gulati, Adv.

In SR 9184

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

In SR 7209 Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.
In SR 5724 & 5975 Ms. G.Madhavi, Adv.
In SR 9040 Mr. K.V.Mohan, Adv.
In SR 5331 Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.
In SR 9157 Mr. Sanjai Kumar Pathak, Adv.
For Respondent (s)
in Cr1A 1750 Ms. Kamaldeep Gulati, Adv.
in CRLA 1751 Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.
Mr. H.S. Sandhu, Adv.
Mr. K.K. Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Mudgil, Adv.
For RR 2 in
SLP 9184 Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Adv.
(mentioned by) Ms. Garima Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.
For RR 1 in
SLP 9184 Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
For RR 2 in
In SR 7209 Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.
For RR 1 in
In SLP 7209 Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
For RR No. 2 in
SLP 5975 & 5724 Mr. Pahlad Singh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Kakkar, Adv.
In SLP 5724 Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.
In SLP 5975 Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.
In SR 9040 Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.
Cr1.A. No. 1750 of 2008

3

In SR 9157 Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.
Ms. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On a request made by Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi,
learned counsel for respondent No. 2 in SLP (Cr1)
No. 9184 of 2008, these matters will not be taken
up tomorrow - Thursday the 3rd November, 2011.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[SNEH BALA MEHRA]
COURT MASTER